
Souths v Saints Snr 3pm Hawks v Norths Snr 5pm Port v Saints Snr 3pm Hawks v Port Snr 3pm
Souths v Saints Res 1pm Hawks v Norths Res 3pm Port v Lions Res 1pm Hawks v Port Res 1pm

CC Lions v Norths Snr 3pm CC Lions v Port Snr 3pm Pyramid v Saints Res 11am Norths v CC Lions Snr 3pm
CC Lions v Norths Res 1pm CC Lions v Pyramid Res 1pm Centrals v Hawks Snr 3pm Norths v CC Lions Res 1pm
Hawks v Port Snr 5pm Port v Saints Res 11am Centrals v Hawks Res 1pm Centrals v Pyramid Res 11am
Hawks v Port Res 3pm Souths v Centrals Snr 3pm Norths v Souths Snr 3pm Saints v Souths Snr 3pm

Pyramid v Centrals Res 1pm Souths v Centrals Res 1pm Norths v Souths Res 1pm Saints v Souths Res 1pm
Bye Bye Bye Bye

Hawks v Saints Snr 8pm Centrals v Norths Snr 3pm Port v Centrals Snr 3pm Centrals v Saints Snr 3pm
Hawks v Saints Res 6pm Centrals v Norths Res 1pm Port v Centrals Res 1pm Centrals v Saints Res 1pm

Port v Souths Snr 3pm Souths v Hawks Snr 3pm Norths v Saints Snr 3pm Port v Norths Snr 3pm
Port v Souths Res 1pm Pyramid v Port Res 1pm Norths v Saints Res 1pm Port v Norths Res 1pm

CC Lions v Centrals Snr 3pm Souths v Hawks Res 11am CC Lions v Hawks Snr 3pm CC Lions v Souths Snr 3pm
CC Lions v Centrals Res 1pm Saints v CC Lions Snr 3pm CC Lions v Hawks Res 1pm CC Lions v Souths Res 1pm
Norths v Pyramid Res 11am Saints v CC Lions Res 1pm Power Pk Pyramid v Souths Res 1pm Cazalys Hawks v Pyramid Res 1pm

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Port v Norths Snr 3pm CC Lions v Norths Snr 3pm Hawks v Norths Snr 8pm Saints v Port Snr 3pm
Port v Norths Res 1pm CC Lions v Norths Res 1pm Hawks v Norths Res 6pm Saints v Pyramid Res 1pm

Souths v CC Lions Snr 3pm Saints v Souths Snr 3pm CC Lions v Port Snr 3pm Lions v Port Res 11am
Souths v CC Lions Res 1pm Saints v Souths Res 1pm Saints v Port Res 1pm Souths v Norths Snr 3pm

Power Pk Pyramid v Hawks Res 1pm Port v Hawks Snr 3pm CC Lions v Pyramid Res 11am Souths v Norths Res 1pm
Centrals v Saints Snr 3pm Port v Hawks Res 1pm Centrals v Souths Snr 3pm Hawks v Centrals Snr 5pm
Centrals v Saints Res 1pm Power Pk Pyramid v Centrals Res 1pm Centrals v Souths Res 1pm Hawks v Centrals Res 3pm

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Saints v Port Snr 3pm Hawks v Saints Snr 3pm Souths v Hawks Snr 3pm Centrals v Port Snr 3pm
Port v Lions Res 1pm Hawks v Saints Res 1pm Souths v Hawks Res 1pm Centrals v Port Res 1pm

Saints v Pyramid Res 11am Centrals v CC Lions Snr 3pm Norths v Centrals Snr 3pm Fretwell Pk Souths v Pyramid Res 1pm
Centrals v Hawks Snr 3pm Norths v Pyramid Res 1pm Norths v Centrals Res 1pm Saints v Norths Snr 3pm
Centrals v Hawks Res 1pm Centrals v CC Lions Res 11am Saints v CC Lions Snr 3pm Saints v Norths Res 1pm
Norths v Souths Snr 3pm Port v Souths Snr 3pm Saints v CC Lions Res 1pm Hawks v CC Lions Snr 3pm
Norths v Souths Res 1pm Port v Souths Res 1pm Power Pk Pyramid v Port Res 1pm Hawks v CC Lions Res 1pm

Bye Bye Bye Bye

Saints v Centrals Snr 3pm Norths v Hawks Snr 3pm
Saints v Centrals Res 1pm Norths v Hawks Res 1pm
Souths v CC Lions Snr 3pm Port v CC Lions Snr 3pm
Hawks v Pyramid Res 1pm Pyramid v CC Lions Res 1pm

Port v Centrals Snr 3pm Souths v CC Lions Res 11am Saints v Hawks Snr 8pm Port v Saints Res 11am
Port v Centrals Res 1pm Norths v Port Snr 3pm Saints v Hawks Res 6pm Souths v Centrals Snr 3pm

Norths v Saints Snr 3pm Norths v Port Res 1pm Centrals v CC Lions Snr 3pm Souths v Centrals Res 1pm
Pyramid v Souths Res 1pm Bye Centrals v CC Lions Res 1pm Bye
Norths v Saints Res 11am Souths v Port Snr 3pm

CC Lions v Hawks Snr 3pm Souths v Port Res 1pm
CC Lions v Hawks Res 1pm Power Pk Pyramid Norths Res 1pm Hawks v Souths Snr 3pm

Bye Bye Hawks v Souths Res 1pm
Pyramid v Port Res 11am
Norths v Centrals Snr 3pm
Norths v Centrals Res 1pm

Sat 10th Sept CC Lions v Saints Snr 3pm
Sat 17th Sept CC Lions v Saints Res 1pm
Sat 24th Sept Bye

Crathern Pk

2016 AFL CAIRNS FIXTURE - Final

GENERAL BYE
AFL Premiership Match

Saturday, 16th July 2016

HBSC

Crathern Pk      

Sun, 17th April

Griffiths Pk

Watsons Oval   

Mon 25th April

Crathern Pk

HBSC

Watsons Oval

HBSC                          

Sun 8th May

Fretwell Pk

Fretwell Pk

Griffiths Pk

Crathern Pk

PDCS

Watsons Oval    

Sun 12th June

Fretwell Pk

GENERAL BYE - Saturday, 30th April 2016

Seniors

ROUND 19 - Saturday, 20th August 2016

South Cairns Seniors

HBSC

PDSC

Cairns Saints Seniors

Cazalys            

Thur 21st July

ROUND 20 - Saturday, 27th August 2016

HBSC

ROUND 13 - Saturday, 2nd July 2016

ROUND 6 - Satutday, 14th May 2016

Cazalys (T)

Crathern Pk

Watsons Oval

ROUND 12 - Saturday, 25th June 2016

South Cairns

PDSC

Watsons Oval

PDSC

South Cairns

ROUND 16 - Saturday, 30th July 2016

Cazalys 

Fretwell Pk

PDSC

ROUND 11 - Saturday, 18th June 2016

Cairns City Lions Seniors

Watsons Oval

Manunda Hawks Seniors

AFL Cairns All-Stars Game
Friday, 29th April 2016

North Cairns

Centrals TB

ROUND 17 - Saturday, 6th August 2016

Manunda Hawks

Cazalys

ROUND 5 - Saturday, 7th May 2016

HBSC

ROUND 18 - Saturday, 13th August 2016

Seniors

PDSC

Crathern Pk

ROUND 4 - Saturday, 23rd April 2016

Cairns City Lions Seniors

ROUND 10 - Saturday, 11th June 2016

Griffiths Pk

Fretwell Pk

Watsons Oval

Griffiths Pk       

Sun 31st July

Griffiths Pk

Fretwell Pk

Cazalys (T)

Griffiths Pk

Crathern Pk

PDSC

Seniors

Cazalys

Manunda Hawks Seniors Seniors

ROUND 8 - Saturday, 28th May 2016

Centrals TB

ROUND 9 - Saturday, 4th June 2016

Cairns Saints Seniors

Cazalys                    

Fri, 8th April

SeniorsNorth Cairns

ROUND 2 - Saturday, 9th April 2016

PDSC

Fretwell Pk

ROUND 3 - Saturday, 16th April 2016

PDSC

ROUND 1 - Saturday 2nd April 2016

Port Douglas Seniors

ROUND 7 - Saturday, 21st May 2016

Crathern Pk

ROUND 14 - Saturday, 9th July 2016

Fretwell Pk

Centrals TB Seniors

HBSC

Cazalys (T)

Port Douglas Seniors

Seniors

Fretwell Pk

Watsons Oval

Griffiths Pk

Cairns Saints Seniors

Grand Final Day

2016 Finals Series @ Cazalys Stadium

Cairns City Lions Seniors

Watsons

HBSC

Seniors

Cazalys

Seniors

ROUND 15 - Saturday, 23rd July 2016

HBSC

Griffiths Pk

Cazalys                     

Fri, 1st July

Seniors

Semi Final Day
Preliminary Final Day

Port Douglas

North Cairns

ROUND 21 - Saturday, 3rd September 2016

Crathern Pk


